Number
16-0200

16-0210

16-0202

16-0203

16-0204

16-0205

16-0205

16-0206

16-0207

16-0208

16-0209

16-0201

16-0211

16-0212

16-0213
16-0214

16-0215

16-0216

16-0217

16-0218

16-0219

16-0220

16-0221

16-0222

16-0223

16-0224

16-0225

16-0226

16-0228

16-0228

16-0227

16-0229

Roscommon County File Class / Section Report

Sub-Beat Date

GAP 1- 03/01/2016
GENERAL

GAP 1- 03/01/2016
GENERAL

GAP 1- 03/01/2016
GENERAL

GAP 2 - 03/01/2016
GENERAL

GAP 3- 03/02/2016
HIGHLANDS

GAP 3- 03/02/2016
GENERAL

GAP 3- 03/02/2016
GENERAL

GAP 1- 03/02/2016
GENERAL

GAP 3- 03/03/2016
GENERAL

GAP 1- 03/03/2016
PIONEER HILL

GAP 2 - 03/03/2016
GENERAL

GAP 3- 03/04/2016
GENERAL

GAP 2 -GTPD 03/04/2016
OFFICE

GAP 2 - 03/04/2016
GENERAL

GAP 1-RMS  03/04/2016

GAP 3- 03/05/2016
GENERAL
GAP 1- 03/06/2016
GENERAL

GAP 1-RHS 03/07/2016

OUTSIDE- 03/07/2016
TOWNSHIP

GAP 1- 03/07/2016
GENERAL
GAP 2 - 03/07/2016
GENERAL
GAP 2 - 03/09/2016
GENERAL
GAP 1- 03/09/2016
GENERAL
GAP 2 - 03/09/2016
GENERAL
GAP 1- 03/10/2016
GERRISH
PARK

03/11/2016
GAP 2 - 03/11/2016
GENERAL

03/11/2016
GAP 3- 03/11/2016
HIGHLANDS
GAP 3- 03/11/2016
HIGHLANDS
GAP 3- 03/11/2016
GENERAL
GAP 2 - 03/12/2016

GENERAL

Offense
99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL

98006 CIVIL MATTER / FAMILY
DISPUTES

99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL

99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL

98003 INSPECTION, PROPERTY

83000 FIRE FIGHTER DUTY
CROSSOVER

83000 FIRE FIGHTER DUTY
CROSSOVER

35001 VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL
83001 GERRISH EMS ASSIST
83001 GERRISH EMS ASSIST
83001 GERRISH EMS ASSIST
99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL

99002 NATURAL DEATH

98007 SUSPICIOUS SITUATIONS
83001 GERRISH EMS ASSIST

29000 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

91001 DELINQUENT MINORS
99008 GENERAL ASSISTANCE

35001 VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

54003 DRIVING LAW VIOLATIONS

93006 TRAFFIC POLICING

98007 SUSPICIOUS SITUATIONS

93001 PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT/PI

94002 FALSE ALARM ACTIVATIONS

80002 JUNK/GARBAGE ORDINANCE
#16

83001 GERRISH EMS ASSIST

98007 SUSPICIOUS SITUATIONS
80010 JUNK VEHICLE ORDINANCE
#34

80010 JUNK VEHICLE ORDINANCE
#34

54003 DRIVING LAW VIOLATIONS

80010 JUNK VEHICLE ORDINANCE
#34

Location

Incident Code-Type Officer

SIFA-SIFA
ASTPD-Assist other Police

Agency

AFD-Assist Fire Dept.
FFDX-FFD X-Over
SIFA-SIFA

FFDX-FFD X-Over

ASTA-Assist Ambulance

ASTA-Assist Ambulance
SIFA-SIFA

JU-Juvenile

ASTPD-Assist other Police
Agency

SIFA-SIFA

SIFA-SIFA

SIFA-SIFA

PDA-Property Damage
Accident

ASTA-Assist Ambulance

LORD-Local Ordinance
SIFA-SIFA
SIFA-SIFA

LORD-Local Ordinance




Agency:
Date Range:
Number
16-0229

16-0230
16-0231

16-0233
16-0232
16-0234

16-0235
16-0236

16-0237

16-0238
16-0239
16-0240

16-0241
16-0242

16-0243
16-0243
16-0244
16-0245
16-0246
16-0247
16-0248
16-0249
16-0250
16-0251
16-0252
16-0253
16-0254
16-0255
16-0256
16-0257
16-0258

16-0260

Gerrish Township Police Department
03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016

Sub-Beat Date Offense Location
GAP 2 - 03/12/2016 80010 JUNK VEHICLE ORDINANCE

GENERAL #34

GAP 2 - 03/12/2016 54002 OPERATING UNDER THE

GENERAL INFLUENCE OUIL OR OUID

OUTSIDE- 03/12/2016 93001 PROPERTY DAMAGE

TOWNSHIP ACCIDENT/PI

03/12/2016 57001 TRESPASS
GAP 1-1-75 03/13/2016 54003 DRIVING LAW VIOLATIONS

GAP 1- 03/13/2016 93002 ACCIDENT, NON-TRAFFIC
GENERAL

03/13/2016 99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL
GAP 1- 03/13/2016 99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL
GENERAL
GAP 1-RMS  03/14/2016 54003 DRIVING LAW VIOLATIONS

GAP 2 - 03/16/2016 98007 SUSPICIOUS SITUATIONS
GENERAL
03/16/2016 83000 FIRE FIGHTER DUTY
CROSSOVER
GAP 1- 03/16/2016 93001 PROPERTY DAMAGE
GENERAL ACCIDENT/PI

GAP 1-RMS  03/17/2016 54003 DRIVING LAW VIOLATIONS
GAP 1-RMS  03/17/2016 83001 GERRISH EMS ASSIST

GAP 2 - 03/17/2016 80002 JUNK/GARBAGE ORDINANCE
GENERAL #16
GAP 2 - 03/17/2016 80002 JUNK/GARBAGE ORDINANCE
GENERAL #16

03/17/2016 99008 GENERAL ASSISTANCE

GAP 1- 03/18/2016 83001 GERRISH EMS ASSIST
GENERAL

GAP 1- 03/18/2016 93002 ACCIDENT, NON-TRAFFIC
GENERAL

GAP 1- 03/18/2016 94002 FALSE ALARM ACTIVATIONS
PIONEER HILL

GAP 2 - 03/18/2016 80007 TRASH & LEAF BURNING
GENERAL ORDINANCE #22

03/19/2016 23005 LARCENY - THEFT FROM
MOTOR VEHICLE

GAP 2 - 03/19/2016 83001 GERRISH EMS ASSIST
GENERAL

GAP 2 - 03/19/2016 99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL
GENERAL

GAP 3- 03/20/2016 94001 VALID ALARM ACTIVATIONS
GENERAL

GAP 2 - 03/20/2016 80007 TRASH & LEAF BURNING
GENERAL ORDINANCE #22

GAP 3- 03/20/2016 80002 JUNK/GARBAGE ORDINANCE
HIGHLANDS #16

GAP 3- 03/20/2016 80002 JUNK/GARBAGE ORDINANCE
HIGHLANDS #16

03/20/2016 99008 GENERAL ASSISTANCE

GAP 1- 03/21/2016 99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL
GENERAL

GAP 3- 03/21/2016 98006 CIVIL MATTER / FAMILY
HIGHLANDS DISPUTES

GAP 3 - 03/22/2016 99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL
SHOPPING

CTR

Incident Code-Type Officer

SIFA-SIFA

SIFA-SIFA

PDACD-Car/Deer PDA

SIFA-SIFA

PDA-Property Damage
Accident

AFD-Assist Fire Dept.

SIFA-SIFA

ASTA-Assist Ambulance
LORD-Local Ordinance
SIFA-SIFA

ASTPD-Assist other Police
Agency

ASTA-Assist Ambulance

PDA-Property Damage
Accident

LORD-Local Ordinance

ASTA-Assist Ambulance

SIFA-SIFA

LORD-Local Ordinance

LORD-Local Ordinance

ASTPD-Assist other Police
Agency




Agency:
Date Range:
Number
16-0259

16-0261

16-0265
16-0262
16-0263
16-0264
16-0266
16-0267
16-0268

16-0269

16-0270

16-0271

16-0272
16-0273
16-0274
16-0276

16-0275
16-0277

16-0279
16-0278
16-0280

16-0281
16-0282

16-0283
16-0283
16-0284
16-0284
16-0285
16-0285
16-0286

Total:

Gerrish Township Police Department

03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016

Sub-Beat

GAP 2 -GTPD
OFFICE

GAP 1-
GENERAL

GAP 2 -GTPD
OFFICE

GAP 2 -GTPD
OFFICE

GAP 2 -
GENERAL

GAP 2 -
GENERAL

GAP 2 -
GENERAL

GAP 2 -
GENERAL

GAP 1-
GENERAL

GAP 1-
GERRISH
PARK

GAP 1-RHS

GAP 2 -GTPD
OFFICE

GAP 1-
GENERAL

GAP 1-
GENERAL

GAP 2 -GTPD
OFFICE

OUTSIDE-
TOWNSHIP

GAP 1-
GENERAL

GAP 1-
GENERAL

GAP 1-
GENERAL

GAP 1-
GENERAL

GAP 1-
GENERAL

GAP 3-
GENERAL

94

Date
03/22/2016

03/22/2016
03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016
03/25/2016

03/26/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/29/2016

03/29/2016
03/29/2016

03/30/2016

03/30/2016

03/30/2016

03/30/2016
03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

Offense

87000 LOCAL RMS BACKGROUND
CHECK

98007 SUSPICIOUS SITUATIONS
98007 SUSPICIOUS SITUATIONS

87000 LOCAL RMS BACKGROUND
CHECK

87000 LOCAL RMS BACKGROUND
CHECK

93001 PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT/PI

83001 GERRISH EMS ASSIST

99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL

98007 SUSPICIOUS SITUATIONS

99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL

98007 SUSPICIOUS SITUATIONS

99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL

98006 CIVIL MATTER / FAMILY
DISPUTES

93002 ACCIDENT, NON-TRAFFIC

99007 PUBLIC RELATIONS
ACTIVITIES

23006 LARCENY - THEFT OF MOTOR
VEHICLE PARTS/ACCESSORIES

99009 GENERAL NON-CRIMINAL
98007 SUSPICIOUS SITUATIONS

83000 FIRE FIGHTER DUTY
CROSSOVER

87000 LOCAL RMS BACKGROUND
CHECK

99008 GENERAL ASSISTANCE

94002 FALSE ALARM ACTIVATIONS
83001 GERRISH EMS ASSIST

80002 JUNK/GARBAGE ORDINANCE
#16

80002 JUNK/GARBAGE ORDINANCE
#16

80010 JUNK VEHICLE ORDINANCE
#34

80010 JUNK VEHICLE ORDINANCE
#34

80010 JUNK VEHICLE ORDINANCE
#34

80010 JUNK VEHICLE ORDINANCE
#34

83001 GERRISH EMS ASSIST

Location

Incident Code-Type Officer

ASTPD-Assist other Police
Agency

PDA-Property Damage
Accident

ASTA-Assist Ambulance

DST-Disturbance (inside
and/or outside)

PDA-Property Damage
Accident

AFD-Assist Fire Dept.

ASTPD-Assist other Police
Agency

ASTA-Assist Ambulance

LORD-Local Ordinance

SIFA-SIFA

LORD-Local Ordinance

SIFA-SIFA

LORD-Local Ordinance

SIFA-SIFA

ASTA-Assist Ambulance



